
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

7 

15 

111 

71 

44 

9 

27 

Name 

Lucas Tarango 

Gage Grant 

Ryan Queen 

Rhett Martin 

Conner Lypka 

Tyson Underwood 

Devin Bidegain 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

9.272 

9.541 

16.089 

16.429 

18.070 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:38.090 

13:47.362 

13:47.631 

13:54.179 

13:54.519 

13:56.160 

Best Tm 

49.807 

50.048 

50.361 

50.618 

50.368 

50.726 

In Lap 

5 

3 

6 

12 

16 

4 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/30/2023 2:24:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 - 2-cycle 
01 Rotax Mini 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:05:06 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/29/2023 20:00 


