Summer Race #01 - 2-cycle	Sorted on Laps
01 Rotax Mini	CCW Full Track 0.750 miles
Main	4/29/2023 20:00
Race (16 Laps) started at 20:05:06	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
							_					
Rotax Mini	Rotax Mini											
1	7	Lucas Tarango	207	16	16		13:38.090	49.807	5			
2	15	Gage Grant	182	0	16	9.272	13:47.362	50.048	3			
3	111	Ryan Queen	162	0	16	9.541	13:47.631	50.361	6			
4	71	Rhett Martin	147	0	16	16.089	13:54.179	50.618	12			
5	44	Conner Lypka	137	0	16	16.429	13:54.519	50.368	16			
6	9	Tyson Underwood	127	0	16	18.070	13:56.160	50.726	4			
Not classifi	Not classified											
DNS	27	Devin Bidegain	117	0		DNS			0			

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 4/30/2023 2:24:08 AM